
Bosworth  Classics BUY 3, GET 1
AT NO CHARGE!

     Standard Kit, Pink   #0921970
     Standard Kit, Vein   #0921971
     Standard Kit, Clear   #0921972

NEW TRULINER®

     Standard Kit                   #0921276

DENTUSIL®

Perforated Upper Anterior
Perforated Lower Anterior
Perforated Partial Upper L, Lower R
Perforated Partial Upper R, Lower L
Solid Upper Anterior
Solid Lower Anterior
Solid Partial Upper L, Lower R
Solid Partial Upper R, Lower L
Perforated Small Lower
Perforated, Small Upper
Perforated, Medium Lower
Perforated, Medium Upper
Perforated, Large Lower
Perforated, Large Upper

#0921897
#0921896
#0921895
#0921894
#0921893
#0921892
#0921891
#0921890
#0921889
#0921886
#0921888
#0921885
#0921887
#0921884

TRAY AWAYS®

     Rainbow Pack (1,000/Pkg)                              #1662213
     Clear w/ clear removable tip (100/Pkg)  #1662214

                #1662215
   #1662216

   #1662217
   #1662218

   #1662219

FLEXOS®
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     Standard Kit, White #0921775
     Standard Kit, Pink #0921775P

     Standard Kit, Regular Blue  #0921375
     Standard Kit, Regular Pink  #0921376
     Standard Kit, Regular White  #0921377

  #0921378
 #0921379

  #0921380

Trim II Standard Kit          #0921090 
Trim Standard Kit           #0921900

     Standard Kit #0921250
     Bulk Kit #0921253

     Standard Kit #0921850

SOFTONETM

TRUSOFTTM

SUPERPASTETM

FASTRAYTM

FASTRAY™ LC

SUPER EBA

     Standard Kit, White #0921407
     Standard Kit, Pink #0921406
     Standard Kit, Blue #0921405

COPALINER®

TAC™

TRIM & TRIM II

 #0921525

     Spray #0921880     
     Standard Kit          #0921881 
     4 oz. Bulk Bottle #0921882

Standard Kit (All Regular Set) #0921007R 
#0921007F

Standard Kit   #0921007
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